Blutspenden in 09116 bis zum 11.06.2025

Di
Mi
Mi

03.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09116
Chemnitz Klinikum Bildungszentrum
FlemmingstralRe 2



